1/5
Blackjack Lighting reserves the right to change, modify or upgrade our products without notice. © 2024 Blackjack Lighting LLC
tel: (847) 941-0588          email: sales@blackjacklighting.com          web: Blackjacklighting.com
PROJECT:  	 SPECIFIER:
SKU:
QUANTITY:  	   DATE:
SHORT CONE SUSPENDED PENDANT
SPECIFICATIONS

CUSTOM OPTIONS
See page 2 for socket finish and cord color options.
ORDERING GUIDE
Example Part Number:  SP-COS-RR-02-BL-30K-3W-SP5
SOCKET
COLOR
Standard
BL - Matte Black
WH - White
PC - Polished Chrome
Special Order
BZ - Bronze
SG - Satin Gold
SS - Satin Silver
CATEGORY
SP
Small Pendant
SP
CCT
27K - 2700K
30K - 3000K
35K - 3500K
40K - 4000K
(30K Standard)
MOUNTING
SP2 - 2.5” Canopy
SP5 - 5” Canopy
MPC - Multi-Port
            Canopy
JTA - JackTrack
SERIES
COT
Tall Cone
COS
DIFFUSER
RR
Reflector Ring
RR
SIZE
02
2" Diameter
02
WATTAGE
5W
5 Watts / 397 Lm
CABLE
LENGTH
Indicate Cable Length
in Inches -
leave blank for default
096 = 96" (default)
240 = 240" (max.)
PRODUCT CODE OPTIONS
5W
Shown in
Matte Black (BL)
Shown in
Polished Chrome (PC)
2/5
Blackjack Lighting reserves the right to change, modify or upgrade our products without notice. © 2024 Blackjack Lighting LLC
tel: (847) 941-0588          email: sales@blackjacklighting.com          web: Blackjacklighting.com
PROJECT:  	 SPECIFIER:
SKU:
QUANTITY:  	   DATE:
Socket Color
Standard Finishes
BL - Matte Black WH - White SG - Satin GoldBZ - Bronze
Special Order Powder Coat Finishes
PC - Polished Chrome SS - Satin Silver
Cable Length
096 = 96" (Default Length).
XXX = Custom Length  (300" = maximum length)
For Custom Lengths, please indicate length in inches.

2.8”
(7.1 cm)
DRIVER ORDERING GUIDE
Example:  PS-94ST-96W-27U-RE
Type Watts Dimming Mounting
 IN Integral
RE Remote
IC Inside Canopy
27U
120-277V/ Universal Dimming
(TRIAC / ELV / 0-10V)
20W 20 Watts
40W 40 Watts
60W 60 Watts
96W 96 Watts
94SR Universal Driver in
           Remote Canopy
94ST Universal (Standard)
94CS Customer
           Specification
40W
20W 120V - 277V
40W 100V - 305V
60W
Mounting
24V
120V - 277V
24V
120V - 277V24V
24V
60W 120V - 277V24V
Watts Output Volts Input Volts
Remote
Comments
(27U)
(27U)
(27U)
(27U)
(27U)
20W 120V - 277V24V (27U)
IntegraI in
End Feed
Inside
Canopy
Inside
Canopy
Integral
Integral
96W 120V - 277V24V Remote (27U)
SKU
PS-94ST-20W-27U-IN
PS-94ST-20W-27U-IC
PS-94ST-40W-27U-IN
PS-94ST-40W-27U-IC
PS-94ST-60W-27U-IN
PS-94ST-60W-27U-RE
PS-94ST-96W-27U-RE
96W 120V - 277V24V (27U)IntegralPS-94ST-96W-27U-IN
15W 120V - 277V24V (27U)PS-94ST-15W-27U-IN Integral
40W 100V - 305V24V (27U)PS-94ST-40W-27U-RE Remote
20W 120V - 277V24V (27U)
Inside
Round
Canopy
PS-94SR-20W-27U-IC
60W 120V - 277V24V (27U)
Inside
Round